Supreme Court
Yarmouth/Barrington Website Docket

August 2024

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

1 09:29am #1 Courtroom
Yarmouth
Ch - General Chambers

11:00am #1 Courtroom

Yarmouth

WL/CR - Applications

CRY-457225 - His Majesty the King
Vs. C.E.P.

Hearing for Application to Vary 161
order

Section 486.4 CC - any information
that will identify the
complainant/victim

Section 539(1) CC - ban on evidence
taken at Preliminary Inquiry

01:30pm #1 Courtroom

Yarmouth

SP Ch - Special Time Chambers
SY-534379 - Aaron Cumberland Vs.
Executive Director, Correctional
Services

12

13

14

15

16

19

20

21

22

23

26

27

28

29

30

Printed:

28-JUN-2024 08:16 am

Last Updated: 21-JUN-2024 11:09 am

Page 1 of 1



