Supreme Court

Yarmouth/Barrington Website Docket

August 2024

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
			1 09:29am #1 Courtroom Yarmouth Ch - General Chambers 11:00am #1 Courtroom Yarmouth WL/CR - Applications CRY-457225 - His Majesty the King Vs. C.E.P. Hearing for Application to Vary 161 order Section 486.4 CC - any information that will identify the complainant/victim Section 539(1) CC - ban on evidence taken at Preliminary Inquiry 01:30pm #1 Courtroom Yarmouth SP Ch - Special Time Chambers SY-534379 - Aaron Cumberland Vs. Executive Director, Correctional Services	2
5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21	22	23
26	27	28	29	30

Printed: 28-JUN-2024 08:16 am Last Updated: 21-JUN-2024 11:09 am